



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22420

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND

**Letting Date:** December 28, 2021

**District(s):** S4

**Call Order:** 420

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 02/28/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN Infrastructure Repair Cumberland-2022

Line No / Item ID		(1) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND DOLL	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00		
0002	152015P 1.000 POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00		
0003	MMG010M 1,000.000 TELEPHONE SERVICE DOLL	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00		
0004	MMB172M 1,500.000 LANE CLOSURES HOUR	185.00000	277,500.00	190.56000	285,840.00		
0005	MMB173M 1,000.000 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL DOLL	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22420

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND

**Letting Date:** December 28, 2021

**District(s):** S4

**Call Order:** 420

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 02/28/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN Infrastructure Repair Cumberland-2022

Line No / Item ID		(1) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>BRIDGE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0006	202024M DISPOSAL OF REGULATED MATERIAL	80.000	50.00000	4,000.00	65.00000	5,200.00	
	T						
0007	MMG064M DISPOSAL OF REGULATED MATERIAL, HAZARDOUS	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	
	DOLL						
0008	109006M FORCE ACCOUNT	200,000.000	1.00000	200,000.00	1.00000	200,000.00	
	DOLL						
0009	MMB186M LABOR CREW ,CONCRETE	700.000	560.00000	392,000.00	575.02000	402,514.00	
	HOUR						
0010	MMB186M LABOR CREW , STEEL	700.000	438.00000	306,600.00	450.00000	315,000.00	
	HOUR						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22420

**Counties:** CUMBERLAND

**Letting Date:** December 28, 2021

**District(s):** S4

**Call Order:** 420

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 02/28/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN Infrastructure Repair Cumberland-2022

Line No / Item ID		(1) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	<b>BRIDGE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0011	MMB186M LABOR CREW , WELDING 700.000 HOUR	262.00000	183,400.00	255.00000	178,500.00		
0012	MMB186M LABOR CREW , STORMWATER 700.000 HOUR	556.00000	389,200.00	595.00000	416,500.00		
0013	MMB186M LABOR CREW , VIDEO INSPECTION AND CLEANING 700.000 HOUR	630.00000	441,000.00	585.00000	409,500.00		
0014	MMG078M TRUCK DRIVER 400.000 HOUR	148.00000	59,200.00	125.00000	50,000.00		
0015	MMB186M LABOR CREW , DIVING 325.000 HOUR	355.00000	115,375.00	385.00000	125,125.00		
0016	MMB186M LABOR CREW , TIMBER 700.000 HOUR	569.00000	398,300.00	600.00000	420,000.00		



